@W& Brunch.

House granola, pecan, toasted seeds, mint,
seasonal fresh and dried fruits with Greek or
Alpro yoghurt

Our own toasted banana bread, North Star
coffee roasters espresso butter, salted
caramel, our banoffee gelato, chocolate and
pecan crumble

Cornerstone Breakfast; Sweet-cured smoked
bacon, Tuscan sausage, roasted tomato and
mushroom, poached eggs and Cornerstone
beans on toasted sourdough

Vegetarian breakfast; Smashed avocado,
roasted tomato and mushroom, grilled
halloumi, poached eggs, our sweet chilli
sauce and Cornerstone beans on toasted
sourdough

Vegan breakfast; Smashed avocado, roasted
tomato and mushroom, chickpea fritter, garlic
roasted potato, our sweet chilli sauce and
Cornerstone beans on toasted sourdough

Bacon & Eggs; Sweet-cured bacon, fried eggs,
our bubble and squeak cakes, Cornerstone
chilli oil, spring onion and crispy shallot

Sweetcorn fritters, poached egg, avocado and
jalapefio salsa, pomegranate, lime and
radish

Creamy Henderson's wild mushrooms on
toasted sourdough with poached eggs and
salsa verde

Henderson's rarebit on toasted crumpets,
poached eggs, dressed leaves and confit vine
cherry tomato

Lime cured trout, jalapefio, avocado,
pomegranate and radish with poached eggs
on toasted sourdough

o

Tuscan sausage, cime de rapa, chilli,
parmesan

Wild mushroom & fresh truffle tagliatelle,
crispy sage

Gluten Free
Gluten Free Option

If you have a food allergy, dietary requirement or intolerance, please let a member of our team know on arrival.

8.9

13.5

15.9

15.9

15.9

15

14.2

14.5

15

14.5

17.9

18.5

Vegetarian
Vegetarian Available

Ghare Pl & Comall Pl

Crispy calamari, fresh lemon, szechuan
chilli aioli

Tiger prawns, white wine, lemon, garlic,
parsley, focaccia

Crispy chicken, gochujang sauce, lime dip,
spring onion, sesame

Whipped goat's cheese bruschetta, orange,
roasted beetroot, savoury granola

Golads

Grilled goat's cheese, dressed leaves, new
potato, cucumber, caramelised red onion,
avocado and cherry tomato with honey
balsamic dressing

Caesar salad; Gem lettuce, Caesar dressing,
parmesan, sourdough and pancetta

- With roasted chicken

- With grilled halloumi

Hater

Roasted cauliflower, romesco sauce, pickled
raisins, almond flakes, ezme salsa

Aubergine parmigiana; layers of baked
aubergine, rich tomato sauce, fresh basil,
mozzarella and parmesan

Yorkshire-bred, 227g 60 day salt aged sirloin
steak, skin on fries, cafe de Paris butter

Cldes
Skin on fries

Charred padrén peppers, sea salt

Garlic and rosemary roasted potato with
parmesan aioli

Vegan
Vegan Available

12.5

14

9.9

12

16.5

17
16

17.5

18.5

18.9

3.95
4.6
4.6



cornerstone
AT Wv PLACE

[taian bosn, Cbaped by Lravel.
Lrapired by cullicre

0114 698 2679
@cornerstoneatdysonplace
www.cornerstonecoffeegroup.co.uk

Please visit our website or email us at info@cornerstonecoffeegroup.co.uk
for event space and private party hire, menu updates and more.



