Breakfast & Brunch		Share Plates & Small Pla	tes
House granola, pecan, toasted seeds, mint, seasonal fresh and dried fruits with Greek or	8.9	Crispy calamari, fresh lemon, szechuan chilli aioli	12.5
Alpro yoghurt Our own toasted banana bread, North Star coffee roasters espresso butter, salted caramel, our banoffee gelato, chocolate and pecan crumble	13.5	Tiger prawns, white wine, lemon, garlic, parsley, focaccia 💉	14
		Crispy chicken, gochujang sauce, lime dip, spring onion, sesame	9.9
Cornerstone Breakfast; Sweet-cured smoked bacon, Tuscan sausage, roasted tomato and mushroom, poached eggs and Cornerstone beans on toasted sourdough	15.9	Whipped goat's cheese bruschetta, orange, roasted beetroot, savoury granola ***	12
Vegetarian breakfast; Smashed avocado,	15.9	Salads	
roasted tomato and mushroom, grilled halloumi, poached eggs, our sweet chilli sauce and Cornerstone beans on toasted sourdough * **		Grilled goat's cheese, dressed leaves, new potato, cucumber, caramelised red onion, avocado and cherry tomato with honey balsamic dressing #	16.5
Vegan breakfast; Smashed avocado, roasted tomato and mushroom, chickpea fritter, garlic roasted potato, our sweet chilli sauce and Cornerstone beans on toasted sourdough *	15.9	Caesar salad; Gem lettuce, Caesar dressing, parmesan, sourdough and pancetta / With roasted chicken / With grilled halloumi */ /-	17 16
Bacon & Eggs; Sweet-cured bacon, fried eggs, our bubble and squeak cakes, Cornerstone chilli oil, spring onion and crispy shallot #	15	Plates	
Sweetcorn fritters, poached egg, avocado and jalapeño salsa, pomegranate, lime and radish \P $ ilde{\sim}$ $ ilde{\not}$	14.2	Roasted cauliflower, romesco sauce, pickled raisins, almond flakes, ezme salsa 🌱 🥒 🖋	17.5
Creamy Henderson's wild mushrooms on toasted sourdough with poached eggs and salsa verde 🌱 💉	14.5	Aubergine parmigiana; layers of baked aubergine, rich tomato sauce, fresh basil, mozzarella and parmesan	18.5
Henderson's rarebit on toasted crumpets, poached eggs, dressed leaves and confit vine cherry tomato 🜱	15	Yorkshire-bred, 227g 60 day salt aged sirloin steak, skin on fries, cafe de Paris butter	18.9
Lime cured trout, jalapeño, avocado, pomegranate and radish with poached eggs on toasted sourdough *	14.5	Sides	
		Skin on fries 🌱 🥒 💆	3.95
		Charred padrón peppers, sea salt 🌱 🥏 🎉	4.6
Pasta		Garlic and rosemary roasted potato with parmesan aioli 🌱 🔊 🖋	4.6
Tuscan sausage, cime de rapa, chilli, parmesan 💉	17.9		
Wild mushroom & fresh truffle tagliatelle, crispy sage ♥ ❖✓	18.5		



Italian born, Shaped by travel, Inspired by cutture

0114 698 2679
@cornerstoneatdysonplace
www.cornerstonecoffeegroup.co.uk